Opera Experience:
Dr. Falke

Don Pedro

The Gallworm/Falling
Roi Pausole

Fiorello

Don Basilio (cover)
Tartuffe

Dottore Grenvil (cover)
Il Conte Robinson

Mr Peachums
Sergeant Bouncer
Malatesta (scenes)
Don Giovanni (scenes)
Steward (scenes)
Figaro (scenes)
Concert Experience
Bass Soloist

Bass Soloist

Bass Soloist

Bass Soloist

Bass Soloist

Bass Soloist

Bass Soloist

Bass Soloist

Bass Soloist

Competitions and Awards

15t Place
Winner
Winner
Winner

Walter Aldrich, Baritone

www.walteraldrich.com

walteraldrichbaritone@gmail.com
(530) 388-8494

Die Fledermaus, Strauss

Béatrice et Bénédict, Berlioz

The Cricket Recovers, Ayres (u.s. Premiere)
Les Aventures du Roi Pausole, Honegger
Il Barbiere di Siviglia, Rossini

Il Barbiere di Siviglia, Rossini

Tartuffe, Mechem
La Traviata, Verdi

Il Matrimonio Segreto, Cimarosa
The Beggar’s Opera, Britten
Cox and Box, Gilbert and Sullivan

Don Pasquale, Donizetti
Don Giovanni, Mozart
Flight, Dove

Le Nozze di Figaro, Mozart

Requiem, Mozart
Messa di Gloria, Puccini

An American Requiem, DeMars

Messiah, Handel

Lord Nelson Mass, Haydn

Messiah, Handel
Magnificat, Bach
Nights in Vienna

Christmas Oratorio, Saent-Saens

Education and Training Programs

M.M. Voice and Opera (In progress)

B.M. Vocal Performance
Vocal Fellow

Aspen Opera Center
Teachers

W. Stephen Smith

Dr. Robin Fisher

Dorla Menmuir

Northwestern University

Northwestern University
Northwestern University
Tanglewood Music Festival
Northwestern OPUS Project
Aspen Music Festival
Aspen Music Festival

CSUS Opera Theatre
Aspen Music Festival

CSUS Opera Theatre

CSUS Opera Theatre

CSUS Opera Theatre
Northwestern University
Northwestern University
Aspen Music Festival

CSUS Opera Theatre

Northwestern University
Northwestern University
Music in the Mountains
Camerata California
Camerata California
Auburn Symphony
Camerata California
Music in the Mountains
Camerata California

Robert S. Dinsmore Opera Scholarship Competition
Sacramento Saturday Club Scholarship

Lucy Becker Memorial Scholarship

Laura June Breen Vocal Competition

California State University, Sacramento

Tanglewood Music Festival
Aspen Music Festival and School
Conductors
Thomas Ades
Peter Jaffe
John Harbison

Directors

Ed Berkley

Joachim Schamberger
Mary Steidl

Coaches
Alan Darling

Richard Boldrey
Randall Scarlata

2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2015
2015
2019
2018
2018
2015

2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016

2017
2017
2014
2013

2020
2017
2019

2017, 2018



