Walter Aldrich, Baritone

www.walteraldrich.com walteraldrichbaritone@gmail.com (530) 388-8494



Opera Experience:

Dorla Menmuir

Opera Experience:					
Dr. Falke	Die Fledermaus, Strauss		Northwestern University	2020	
Don Pedro	<i>Béatrice et Bénédict,</i> Berlic	oz	Northwestern University	2019	
The Gallworm/Falling	The Cricket Recovers, Ayre	S (U.S. Premiere)	Tanglewood Music Festival	2019	
Roi Pausole	Les Aventures du Roi Paus	<i>ole,</i> Honegger	Northwestern OPUS Project	t 2019	
Fiorello	<i>Il Barbiere di Siviglia,</i> Rossi	ini	Aspen Music Festival	2018	
Don Basilio (cover)	<i>Il Barbiere di Siviglia,</i> Rossi	ini	Aspen Music Festival	2018	
Tartuffe	Tartuffe, Mechem		CSUS Opera Theatre	2017	
Dottore Grenvil (cover)	<i>La Traviata,</i> Verdi		Aspen Music Festival	2017	
Il Conte Robinson	<i>Il Matrimonio Segreto,</i> Cim	narosa	CSUS Opera Theatre	2016	
Mr Peachums	The Beggar's Opera, Britte	n	CSUS Opera Theatre	2015	
Sergeant Bouncer	Cox and Box, Gilbert and S	ullivan	CSUS Opera Theatre	2015	
Malatesta (scenes)	Don Pasquale, Donizetti		Northwestern University	2019	
Don Giovanni (scenes)	Don Giovanni, Mozart		Northwestern University	2018	
Steward (scenes)	Flight, Dove		Aspen Music Festival	2018	
Figaro (scenes)	<i>Le Nozze di Figaro,</i> Mozart		CSUS Opera Theatre	2015	
Concert Experience					
Bass Soloist	Requiem, Mozart		Northwestern University	2019	
Bass Soloist	Messa di Gloria, Puccini		Northwestern University	2019	
Bass Soloist	<i>An American Requiem,</i> Del	Mars	Music in the Mountains	2018	
Bass Soloist	Messiah, Handel		Camerata California	2018	
Bass Soloist	Lord Nelson Mass, Haydn		Camerata California	2018	
Bass Soloist	<i>Messiah,</i> Handel		Auburn Symphony	2017	
Bass Soloist	<i>Magnificat,</i> Bach		Camerata California	2017	
Bass Soloist	Nights in Vienna		Music in the Mountains	2016	
Bass Soloist	Christmas Oratorio, Saent-	-Saens	Camerata California	2016	
Competitions and Award	ls				
1 st Place	Robert S. Dinsmore Opera S	Scholarship Comp	etition	2017	
Winner	Sacramento Saturday Club S	Scholarship		2017	
Winner	Lucy Becker Memorial Scho	larship		2014	
Winner	Laura June Breen Vocal Con	npetition		2013	
Education and Training F	rograms				
M.M. Voice and Opera (In	n progress) Northwestern	University		2020	
B.M. Vocal Performance	cal Performance California State University, Sacramento			2017	
Vocal Fellow	Tanglewood Music Festival		2019		
Aspen Opera Center	Aspen Music F	estival and Schoo	ol	2017, 2018	
Teachers	Directors	Conductors	Coaches		
W. Stephen Smith	Ed Berkley	Thomas Adès	Alan Darling		
Dr. Robin Fisher	Joachim Schamberger	Peter Jaffe	Richard Boldre	Richard Boldrey	
			_ , ,, _ ,		

John Harbison

Randall Scarlata

Mary Steidl